Team

Go Go Gadget

Woodland Resort & Marine
Kiss My Ace

Team Farmers Union Oil 1
Cavity Killers/Smile Quest
FU 2

That’s What She Sets
Getting Diggy with it
Serv-ivors

Vicious & Delicious
Queen Bees

2 Legit 2 Hit

Spikeadelics

We ROL with it

2025 Winter ADULT VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE

Women’s Division 11

No Manager Phone

1 Tara Harris 350-2511
2 Candis Longtin 351-2609
3 Kristen Thompson 351-0591
4 Ashley Samuelson 740-8782
5 Ashley Leibfried 351-2419
6 Evonne Geigle 368-2834
7 Jamie Miller 230-8019
8 Stephanie Eggermont 789-9776
9 Kayla Robertson 350-8657
10 Destin Ironshield 230-8440
11 Shantel Dubois 381-2230
12 Erika Thomas 520-5121
13 Amanda Reed 351-8333

14 Lindsay Overmyer

(419) 307-1695

Games will be played at the Memorial Building.

Tuesday, January 21"

Tuesday, January 28™

Thursday February 6"

Tuesday, February 11%

7:00pm EC  1vs2
7:45 pm WC 7vs9
7:45pm EC 3 vs 13
8:30 pm WC 6vs 10
830 pm EC 4 vs 12
9:15pm WC 5Svs 1l
9:15pm EC 8v 14

Tuesday, February 18™

6:15pm EC  8vs9
6:15pm WC 1vs3
7:00pm EC 7 vs 10
7:00 pm WC 4 vs 13
7:45pm EC 6 vs 11
7:45 pm WC 5 vs 12
8:30pm WC 2v 14

Tuesday, February 25%

7:00 pm WC 6v 14
7:00pm EC  12v 13
7:45pm WC 5vs7
745pm EC 1vl1l
8:30pm WC 4v 8
830pmEC 2v10
9:15pm WC 3v9

Tuesday, March 4%

MEMORIAL BUILDING
NOT AVAILABLE

Tuesday, March 18™
6:15pm EC  9vs 10
6:15pm WC 2vs4
7:00pm EC 8 vs 11
7:00pm WC 1vs5
7:45pm EC  3v 14
7:45pm WC 7v 12
8:30 pm WC 6v 13

Tuesday April, 8"
PLAYOFFS
TBA

7:00pm EC  4vs5
7:00 pm WC 10 vs 12
7:45pm EC 3 vs6
7:45pm WC 11v 14
830pmEC 9v13
8:30 pm WC 1vs8
9:15pm WC 2v7

Tuesday, March 25%
7:00pm EC 3 vs4
7:00 pm WC 11 vs 12
7:45pm EC 6 vs 8
7:45 pm WC 2vs 13
830pmEC 7v 14
830pm WC 1v9
9:15pm WC 5v 10

Tuesday April, 151
PLAYOFFS
TBA

6:15pm EC 10 vs 11
6:15pm WC3 vs 5
7:00 pm EC 9 vs 12
7:00 pm WC 2 vs 6
7:45 pm EC 8 vs 13
7:45 pm WC 1 vs 7
8:30pm WC4 v 14

Tuesday, April 1%
DIVISION 1 PLAYOFFS
NO GAMES!!!

6:15pm EC 5vs6
6:15pm WC 11 vs 13
7:00pm EC 4 vs7
7:00 pm WC 1 vs 10
7:45pm EC 3 vs 8
7:45 pm WC 2vs9
8:30pm WC 12v 14

Tuesday, March 11%

7:00pm EC 6vs7
7:45 pm WC 13 v 14
7:45pm EC  5vs 8
8:30 pm WC 2 vs 1l
8:30pmEC 4vs9
9:15 pm WC 3 vs 10
9:15pmEC 1v12



